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Ward Project 
 

Ward 
Allocation 
2018/2019 

Project  
Approvals 

Previous 
Approvals 

Grants 
Returned 

(since April 
2018) 

Balance 
Remaining 

Castle Castletown Neighbourhood Action Group - To 
thin and fell several trees to make the area lighter 
and safer 

 

£1,595 

   

 Hylton Colliery Cricket Club - Towards the 
purchase of a bowling machine 

 
£1,258 

   

  
Total 

 
£10,000 £2,853 

 
£7,147 

 
£0 

 
£0 

Fulwell 607 (Wearmouth) SQN ATC – To purchase a 
leadership, management and problem-solving 
practice resource kit 

 

£1,129.16 

   

 Seaburn Dene Primary School – To purchase 
several promotional banners 

 
£621.46 

   

  
Total 

 
£10,000 

 
£1,750.62 

 
£8,249.38 

 
£0 

 
£0 

Redhill Include in Autism - Towards meeting space, 
sessional staff and the purchase of sports and 
sensory equipment to support the young people 
attending the group 

 

£1,300 

   

 Redhouse Show Stoppers – Towards the 
purchase of costumes, props and screens 

 
£1,216.61 

   

 Sunderland City Council - Funding towards 
installation of CCTV to capture fly tipping 

 
£1,500 

   

   
£10,000 

 
£4,016.61 

 
£5,969.13 

 
£0 

 
£14.26 

Southwick English Martyrs Primary School - Towards an 
Artwork project to produce a mural 

 
£178 

   

  
Total 

 
£10,000 

 
£178 

 
£9,822 

 
£0 

 
£0 



St Peter’s Enon Baptism Church – Towards refurbishing the 
toilet area, new hand basins, hand dryers, 
replacing wall, ceiling and flooring 

 

£750 

   

  
Total 

 
£10,000 

 
£750 

 
£9,236.50 

 
£0 

 
£13.50 

 
Totals 

 
 

 
£50,000 

 
£9,548.23 

 
£40,424.01 

 
£0 

 
£27.76 
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