COMMUNITY CHEST 2018/2019 NORTH AREA - PROJECTS APPROVED - March 2019

Ward	Project	Ward Allocation 2018/2019	Project Approvals	Previous Approvals	Grants Returned (since April 2018)	Balance Remaining
Castle	Castletown Neighbourhood Action Group - To thin and fell several trees to make the area lighter and safer		£1,595			
	Hylton Colliery Cricket Club - Towards the purchase of a bowling machine		£1,258			
	Total	£10,000	£2,853	£7,147	£0	£0
Fulwell	607 (Wearmouth) SQN ATC – To purchase a leadership, management and problem-solving practice resource kit		£1,129.16			
	Seaburn Dene Primary School – To purchase several promotional banners		£621.46			
	Total	£10,000	£1,750.62	£8,249.38	£0	£0
Redhill	Include in Autism - Towards meeting space, sessional staff and the purchase of sports and sensory equipment to support the young people attending the group		£1,300			
	Redhouse Show Stoppers – Towards the purchase of costumes, props and screens		£1,216.61			
	Sunderland City Council - Funding towards installation of CCTV to capture fly tipping		£1,500			
		£10,000	£4,016.61	£5,969.13	£0	£14.26
Southwick	English Martyrs Primary School - Towards an Artwork project to produce a mural	,	£178			
	Total	£10,000	£178	£9,822	£0	£0

St Peter's	Enon Baptism Church – Towards refurbishing the toilet area, new hand basins, hand dryers, replacing wall, ceiling and flooring		£750			
	Total	£10,000	£750	£9,236.50	£0	£13.50
Totals		£50,000	£9,548.23	£40,424.01	£0	£27.76